Date
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020

Type

TILLAMOOK COUNTY
Tax Distribution
Remittance Advice

Participant's Name
1 City of Bay City
1 City of Garibaldi
1 City of Manzanita
1 City of Nehalem
1 City of Rockaway Beach
1 City of Tillamook
1 City of Wheeler
1 Garibaldi Rural Fire Department
1 Garibaldi Urban Renewal District
1 N Co Recreation District
1 N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1
1 Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56
1 Neah-Kah-Nie Water District
1 Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue
1 Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency
1 Neskowin Sanitary
1 Neskowin Water District
1 Nestucca RFPD
1 Nestucca Valley School District #101
1 Netarts - Oceanside RFPD
1 NW Regional ESD

1 OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection
1 OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol

1 Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary
1 Port of Nehalem

1 Port of Tillamook Bay

1 TC ECD-911

1 Tillamook Bay Community College

1 Tillamook County Public Transit District

1 Tillamook Fire District

1 Tillamook School District #9

1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District
1 Willamina School District #63J

Distributed by Check

9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020

Beaver Wtr

Cloverdale Wtr

Nedonna RFPD

Neh Bay Health Dist Gen
NOSDB&C

NOSD General

Port of Garibaldi

Till Bay Habitat & Estuary
Till Soil & Water

Trask Drainage Dist
Twin Rocks Sanitary
Watseco-Barview Water
Wilson River Water

Amount
1,303.50
1,575.51

813.31
197.15
1,530.45
2,406.00
660.62
204.51
353.63
3,722.65
163.36
38,830.31
477.08
4,645.21
1,590.32
394.63
712.98
5,067.74
28,272.66
2,826.97
2,827.86
996.48
877.34
1,425.51
537.93
209.24
3,494.88
7,532.51
3,712.00
2,911.79
35,611.91
1,555.45
74.82

Special Notation or Description

August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution

0.01 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
83.56 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
112.69 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
146.29 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
3,512.41 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
150.63 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
898.55 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
103.43 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
1,112.53 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
0.01 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
0.00 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
0.01 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
0.05 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution



