

Date	Туре	Participant's Name	Amount	Special Notation or Description
9/11/2020	1	City of Bay City	1,303.50	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	City of Garibaldi	1,575.51	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	City of Manzanita	813.31	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	City of Nehalem	197.15	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	City of Rockaway Beach	1,530.45	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	City of Tillamook	2,406.00	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	City of Wheeler	660.62	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	Garibaldi Rural Fire Department	204.51	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	. Garibaldi Urban Renewal District	353.63	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	N Co Recreation District	3,722.65	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1	163.36	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56	38,830.31	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	Neah-Kah-Nie Water District	477.08	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue	4,645.21	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency	1,590.32	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	Neskowin Sanitary	394.63	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	Neskowin Water District	712.98	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	Nestucca RFPD	5,067.74	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	Nestucca Valley School District #101	28,272.66	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	Netarts - Oceanside RFPD	2,826.97	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	NW Regional ESD	2,827.86	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection	996.48	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol	877.34	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary	1,425.51	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	Port of Nehalem	537.93	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	Port of Tillamook Bay	209.24	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	. TC ECD-911	3,494.88	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	. Tillamook Bay Community College	7,532.51	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	Tillamook County Public Transit District	3,712.00	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	Tillamook Fire District	2,911.79	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	. Tillamook School District #9	35,611.91	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	Tillamook Urban Renewal District	1,555.45	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	1	Willamina School District #63J	74.82	August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution

Distributed by Check

9/11/2020	Beaver Wtr	0.01 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	Cloverdale Wtr	83.56 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	Nedonna RFPD	112.69 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	Neh Bay Health Dist Gen	146.29 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	NOSD B & C	3,512.41 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	NOSD General	150.63 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	Port of Garibaldi	898.55 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	Till Bay Habitat & Estuary	103.43 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	Till Soil & Water	1,112.53 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	Trask Drainage Dist	0.01 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	Twin Rocks Sanitary	0.00 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	Watseco-Barview Water	0.01 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
9/11/2020	Wilson River Water	0.05 August 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution